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Programme Préparatoire
1 2

Simond GrégoryOr 1 10.10 9.309.40 10.50 10.50 59.15EGAGenève 9.2010.80 10.652000
1.10 1.701.00 1.101.10 1.101.701 7 2 5 1 6

NGuyen NoramAg 2 9.10 9.109.40 10.50 10.40 58.45EGAGenève 9.8010.80 10.652002
1.00 1.701.00 1.101.10 1.001.704 8 4 6 2 2

Andrango AdrianBr 3 9.10 9.009.70 11.10 9.60 58.40Gym Serrières 10.0010.90 11.002002
1.00 2.200.90 1.101.10 1.102.205 2 6 2 8 1

Cabezas CédricDist. 4 8.50 9.609.60 9.40 10.40 57.60EGAGenève 9.6010.40 9.902000
1.00 1.701.00 1.101.00 1.001.708 4 1 14 3 3

Zohari GibrilDist. 5 9.10 8.709.00 10.60 10.20 57.35EGAGenève 9.6010.90 10.752002
1.10 1.801.00 1.101.00 1.001.806 9 8 3 4 4

Duran DylanDist. 6 9.50 9.308.50 10.60 10.20 57.20EGAGenève 9.0010.80 10.702002
1.10 1.701.00 1.101.10 1.001.402 13 3 4 5 8

Margueron LéoDist. 7 8.00 8.809.50 9.50 9.70 55.15GASF 9.2010.40 9.952002
1.10 1.701.00 1.101.10 1.101.7013 6 7 13 7 7

Reinhard NoéDist. 8 8.10 8.107.90 11.20 9.90 54.55Chêne Gym Genève 9.5010.90 11.052002
1.00 2.100.90 1.101.10 1.002.2012 14 10 1 6 5

Lévêque LorisDist. 9 9.30 7.409.70 10.50 8.10 53.90G.A. La Côte 9.0010.30 10.402001
1.10 1.801.00 1.101.10 1.001.703 3 14 7 15 9

Margueron Luc10 8.50 8.0010.10 10.30 9.40 53.65GASF 7.4010.20 10.252002
1.00 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.001.409 1 11 9 9 15

Cardaci Nathan11 8.20 9.109.00 10.00 8.60 53.40G.A. La Côte 8.3010.40 10.202003
1.00 1.401.00 1.001.10 1.001.7011 10 5 10 11 13

Shariy Mikhaïl12 7.70 8.209.60 10.00 8.60 53.05G.A. La Côte 8.8010.30 10.152001
1.10 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.001.7014 5 9 11 12 10

Corvaglia Luca13 8.60 7.709.00 10.20 9.30 52.60EGAGenève 7.9010.00 10.102002
1.00 1.701.00 1.101.00 1.001.707 11 13 12 10 14

Falconnet Elias14 8.30 6.907.90 10.40 8.30 50.35EGAGenève 8.6010.30 10.352002
1.10 1.701.00 1.100.90 1.001.4010 15 15 8 14 11

Favre Damien15 6.90 7.808.80 10.10 8.40 50.05G.A. La Côte 8.409.40 9.752002
0.90 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.001.4015 12 12 15 13 12

Programme 1
1 2

Delorme LamineOr 1 11.60 10.8010.60 11.80 11.70 67.30EGAGenève 10.6012.20 12.002001
2.80 2.601.20 1.901.90 1.002.902 4 1 1 1 3

Shurygin MatveyAg 2 11.60 9.9010.00 11.70 11.20 64.75Moscou 10.3011.80 11.752000
2.40 2.601.10 1.901.90 1.902.601 9 4 3 2 7

Di Marco MatteoBr 3 11.50 10.5010.30 11.90 9.80 64.55Gym Serrières 10.7011.60 11.752000
2.40 2.601.30 1.301.80 1.502.603 7 2 4 8 2

Ezahr ThéoDist. 4 11.10 10.3011.30 11.20 10.30 64.25EGAGenève 10.2010.90 11.052000
2.80 2.601.90 1.602.00 1.102.604 1 3 7 6 8

Amez-Droz AntoineDist. 5 10.70 9.6010.00 11.60 10.00 62.40Gym Serrières 10.7011.20 11.402001
1.80 2.601.10 1.101.80 1.102.608 10 7 5 7 1

Perdrizat JoeyDist. 6 9.60 9.6010.30 10.70 10.90 61.80Gym Serrières 10.1011.90 11.302000
2.60 2.601.10 1.701.80 1.402.6019 6 8 6 3 10

Kindler SimonDist. 7 10.00 9.9010.70 9.80 10.30 61.80Schaffhausen 10.3011.40 10.602000
1.10 2.601.50 1.101.90 1.502.6012 2 5 14 5 6

Tréléani AlexandreDist. 8 10.80 8.7010.70 10.70 10.60 61.45Gym Mandement 9.8011.00 10.852000
2.80 2.601.70 1.501.80 1.102.606 3 10 11 4 11

Gilardi VascoDist. 9 10.80 7.8010.50 12.00 8.90 59.65Gym Serrières 9.8011.70 11.852000
2.60 2.601.10 1.001.60 1.102.605 5 16 2 11 12

Kenklies ThéoDist. 10 9.90 9.8010.00 11.10 8.50 59.65FSG Montreux 10.5010.80 10.952000
1.70 2.201.00 1.101.80 1.102.2015 8 6 8 18 4

Joos CorentinDist. 11 10.50 8.309.10 10.80 8.80 58.05Gym Serrières 10.4011.10 10.952001
1.80 2.601.00 1.101.50 1.102.609 23 12 9 12 5

Gacond TimotéDist. 12 9.90 8.409.20 10.20 9.70 57.80Gym Serrières 10.1010.80 10.502002
1.40 2.201.20 1.101.50 1.102.2014 22 11 17 10 9

Buser YaniDist. 13 10.80 6.8010.00 10.40 9.80 57.35La Chaux-de-Fonds 9.1011.30 10.852000
2.80 2.601.10 1.501.80 1.002.607 11 21 12 9 20

Dardel YlanDist. 14 9.40 9.309.30 10.70 8.00 56.55Gym Serrières 9.6011.20 10.952002
2.00 2.601.10 1.001.90 1.002.6021 21 9 10 24 15

Vouilloz RobinDist. 15 10.00 8.309.70 10.90 8.10 56.25FSG Montreux 9.7010.00 10.452000
1.30 2.601.10 1.001.80 1.001.7013 12 13 18 22 13

Nool CharlesDist. 16 10.10 7.809.60 10.90 8.70 56.15EGAGenève 9.2010.60 10.752002
1.10 2.201.10 1.101.10 1.002.2011 16 14 13 13 19
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Ludwig HendrikDist. 17 9.60 7.809.70 10.50 8.60 55.50FSG Montreux 9.3010.50 10.501999
1.10 1.701.10 1.101.50 1.001.7018 13 15 15 16 17

Pitonzo FlavioDist. 18 9.70 7.309.50 10.00 8.60 53.35Chêne Gym Genève 8.0010.50 10.252001
2.00 2.201.10 1.101.40 1.002.2016 18 17 21 17 27

Cardaci GilianDist. 19 8.20 7.309.40 9.60 8.70 52.65G.A. La Côte 9.709.10 9.352000
1.00 1.701.10 1.101.60 1.101.4028 19 18 28 14 14

Duran David20 8.80 6.609.60 9.10 8.70 51.90EGAGenève 9.308.70 8.901999
1.10 1.401.10 1.101.10 1.001.7024 17 23 29 15 18

Stuby Dylan21 7.90 7.209.70 9.70 8.00 51.50EGAGenève 8.8010.10 9.901998
1.10 1.701.10 1.101.50 1.001.7031 14 19 22 27 23

Ruch Flavien22 9.10 6.709.70 10.40 7.40 51.15Gym Peseux 7.9010.30 10.351999
1.10 1.801.10 1.001.70 1.001.8023 15 22 20 31 28

Baccaro Giuseppe23 9.40 7.008.20 9.30 8.00 50.90EGAGenève 8.809.70 9.502001
1.10 1.701.10 1.001.40 1.001.7020 34 20 27 25 24

Michoud Esteban24 8.80 6.209.00 10.50 6.70 50.00G.A. La Côte 8.9010.30 10.402001
1.10 1.701.00 1.101.10 1.002.2025 24 25 19 35 21

Roda Yannick25 10.20 5.408.70 10.30 8.00 49.70G.A. La Côte 7.509.50 9.902001
1.50 1.701.00 1.001.10 1.001.7010 27 28 23 26 32

Hadorn Kylian26 9.60 5.808.40 7.70 7.10 48.60Gym Serrières 9.608.50 8.102001
1.00 2.201.10 1.001.40 1.002.2017 33 27 35 33 16

Gonzales David27 8.00 5.409.00 10.50 8.20 48.50EGAGenève 7.4010.50 10.502000
1.40 1.701.10 1.001.40 1.002.6030 25 29 16 20 33

Matter Noah28 9.30 5.008.70 9.50 8.10 48.35EGAGenève 7.709.60 9.552001
1.10 2.201.00 1.001.10 1.102.2022 28 31 26 23 31

Luisier Jonathan29 8.40 6.408.50 9.40 7.00 48.25FSG Plan-les-Ouates 8.2010.10 9.752002
1.00 2.201.10 1.001.40 1.002.2027 32 24 25 34 26

Voeffray Gregory30 8.00 5.909.40 8.20 8.40 47.90EGAGenève 7.808.60 8.401998
1.00 1.401.10 1.001.40 1.001.7029 20 26 31 19 30

Ruschetta Elio31 8.60 5.008.50 10.00 7.20 45.85EGAGenève 6.709.70 9.852001
1.10 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.001.4026 30 30 24 32 35

Petitpierre Sylvain32 7.40 4.508.80 8.40 7.50 44.95EGAGenève 8.408.30 8.352000
1.10 1.401.10 0.901.00 1.101.4032 26 33 32 30 25

Burkardt Jonas33 6.80 4.608.60 8.80 8.20 44.95EGAGenève 7.908.90 8.852000
1.10 1.701.00 1.001.00 1.001.7034 29 32 30 21 29

Rutz Tristan34 6.70 4.008.50 8.40 7.90 44.30Gym Vallée de Joux 8.908.20 8.302000
1.00 1.701.00 1.001.50 1.001.4035 31 34 33 28 22

Abi Kheir Nicolas35 7.40 3.807.80 8.30 7.70 42.20EGAGenève 7.308.10 8.202000
1.10 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.001.4033 35 35 34 29 34

Programme 2
1 2

Hutter PhilibertOr 1 9.70 10.1010.10 10.70 11.00 62.65EGAGenève / CRP 10.4012.00 11.351999
1.60 2.601.50 1.901.30 1.202.904 1 3 8 2 1

Mazzola DavideAg 2 10.50 10.308.00 11.50 11.90 61.85Gym Serrières 9.7011.40 11.451999
1.70 2.601.00 2.901.50 1.102.601 11 1 2 1 6

Laus retoBr 3 8.40 10.1010.00 11.40 10.70 60.45Schaffhausen 9.8011.50 11.451998
1.10 2.601.50 1.701.50 1.202.6010 2 4 3 3 5

Gomez FrançoisDist. 4 9.90 9.608.90 12.10 10.10 58.85EGAGenève / CRP 9.1010.40 11.252000
1.80 2.901.40 1.301.20 1.002.602 6 7 9 4 9

Epars AdrienDist. 5 9.40 10.009.20 11.10 9.90 58.80EGAGenève / CRP 9.2011.10 11.101999
1.40 2.201.20 1.201.30 1.002.206 3 5 10 5 7

Romano LucasDist. 6 9.70 8.609.10 10.60 9.80 58.25Gym Serrières 10.1011.30 10.951998
1.50 2.601.10 1.601.20 1.102.603 4 9 13 6 2

Haenni JonathanDist. 7 9.50 10.208.70 11.70 7.90 57.75Gym Serrières 9.8011.60 11.651998
1.50 2.601.00 1.001.30 1.002.605 8 2 1 12 4

Strauss FabioDist. 8 8.70 9.908.90 11.50 8.80 57.75Schaffhausen 10.1011.20 11.351999
1.40 2.601.10 1.501.20 1.202.609 5 6 6 8 3

Geiser FranckDist. 9 9.00 8.706.10 11.30 8.80 53.10Gym Serrières 9.1011.50 11.401999
1.50 2.201.10 1.401.20 1.102.207 18 8 4 7 10

Studer EliasDist. 10 7.20 8.208.40 10.70 7.20 51.15FSG Montreux 9.2011.20 10.951999
1.00 2.201.10 1.201.20 1.002.2014 9 10 12 15 8

Grandin SylvainDist. 11 8.00 6.807.80 11.40 8.10 50.80FSG Montreux 8.7011.40 11.401999
1.10 2.201.10 1.301.10 1.102.2011 12 17 5 11 13

Rey FlorianDist. 12 8.90 6.608.30 11.20 7.80 50.65G.A. La Côte 7.7011.50 11.351998
1.70 2.601.10 0.901.10 1.002.608 10 18 7 13 17

Lavenex Dylan13 6.80 7.406.40 11.60 7.10 47.60Amis Gym Yverdon 8.9010.40 11.001999
1.10 2.601.00 1.001.00 1.102.6015 17 12 11 16 11

Gacon David14 6.70 7.705.80 10.30 8.30 47.15Amis Gym Yverdon 8.3010.40 10.351999
1.00 2.201.00 1.301.20 1.102.2016 20 11 17 10 15
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Morel Vincent15 7.40 7.306.70 11.00 5.70 46.65GASF 8.8010.50 10.751999
1.30 2.201.00 1.101.10 1.102.2013 15 14 15 20 12

Chambaz Vincent16 6.10 7.408.80 10.60 5.80 46.30G.A. La Côte 7.6010.60 10.601997
1.20 1.701.10 0.901.20 1.001.7017 7 13 16 19 19

Kleiner Mattia17 8.00 7.307.70 9.90 8.50 44.85G.A. La Côte 8.400.00 4.951998
1.30 2.201.20 1.101.20 1.000.0012 13 15 21 9 14

Suard Dorian18 5.60 7.205.40 10.90 7.00 43.75GASF 7.7010.80 10.851999
1.00 2.201.10 1.101.20 1.102.2018 21 16 14 17 18

Brühlmann Mathias19 4.80 6.207.60 9.30 7.40 43.60Gym Vallée de Joux 8.109.70 9.501997
0.90 1.701.10 1.101.30 1.001.4020 14 19 19 14 16

Zutter Jonathan20 5.40 6.106.60 9.50 5.50 39.40G.A. La Côte 6.409.30 9.401998
0.90 1.401.10 1.001.10 0.901.4019 16 21 20 21 20

Gloor Mathias21 2.90 6.106.00 9.60 6.20 35.35G.A. La Côte 4.609.50 9.551999
0.90 1.701.00 1.000.90 0.901.7021 19 20 18 18 21

Programme 3
1 2

Mboyo HenjiOr 1 12.20 11.9010.30 12.30 11.40 69.35RLZ Zürich 11.5011.80 12.051998
3.00 2.601.70 2.602.40 2.002.601 3 1 1 1 2

Kratter MorenoAg 2 11.10 11.408.90 11.90 10.70 65.65RLZ Zürich 11.6012.00 11.951998
2.60 2.201.10 1.302.20 2.202.204 6 2 2 2 1

Lobsiger JanikBr 3 10.70 10.9510.30 11.40 10.50 65.25Schaffhausen 11.1012.00 11.701998
1.80 2.201.30 1.301.50 2.102.606 2 4 4 4 3

Testa DavideDist. 4 10.95 10.4010.40 11.40 10.40 64.10NKL 10.4511.60 11.501998
2.00 2.201.50 1.702.00 1.302.605 1 8 7 5 5

Schäfli MarcinDist. 5 11.70 11.159.50 11.80 10.70 63.80RLZ Zürich 9.6010.50 11.151998
2.70 2.201.30 1.602.20 1.801.402 4 3 11 3 6

Zarth FlorianDist. 6 10.70 10.858.20 10.85 8.10 59.38RLZ Zürich 10.7010.80 10.831998
2.10 1.801.30 1.202.00 1.401.807 10 5 17 12 4

Ettlin JoelDist. 7 10.00 10.758.50 12.05 9.20 59.38TV Ebikon/TV Luzern 9.3511.10 11.581998
2.40 2.601.00 1.201.80 1.201.7011 8 6 6 8 9

Schwendimann MarcoDist. 8 9.50 10.608.50 12.20 9.60 59.13RLZ Zürich 9.5510.55 11.381998
2.50 2.501.00 1.701.80 1.201.4012 9 7 9 7 7

Grob RaphaelDist. 9 10.00 8.209.00 12.00 9.90 58.35Schaffhausen 9.4011.70 11.851997
2.30 2.601.00 1.301.30 1.802.6010 5 16 3 6 8

Matter FabianDist. 10 10.60 10.108.70 10.65 8.90 56.68NKL 7.3511.40 11.031998
2.10 1.801.10 1.101.40 0.902.609 7 9 15 11 17

Calindi SrinivasDist. 11 10.60 9.707.50 10.65 8.90 55.78EGAGenève / CRP 7.7012.10 11.381998
1.90 1.400.90 1.001.20 0.902.508 13 10 8 10 16

Gujan LucaDist. 12 11.40 8.608.00 10.00 6.30 53.75RLZ Zürich 8.4012.10 11.051998
2.70 1.801.00 1.101.20 1.102.203 12 13 14 18 11

Bovy FrankDist. 13 8.70 7.408.10 11.20 7.30 52.20EGAGenève / CRP 9.0512.10 11.651998
2.20 1.701.00 1.000.90 1.302.6015 11 20 5 15 10

Fasser Janis14 9.40 8.505.40 10.50 9.00 50.65STV Sempach/RLZ 7.3011.60 11.051997
1.60 1.401.00 1.200.90 1.202.2013 20 14 13 9 19

Diaz Gabriel15 9.40 9.006.00 11.50 6.50 49.10EGAGenève / CRP 7.0010.90 11.201998
2.40 2.200.90 1.001.00 1.002.2014 16 12 10 17 20

Schmidiger Jonas16 8.60 7.555.60 11.20 8.00 48.70STV Rain/RLZ Luzern 7.9510.80 11.001998
2.40 2.200.90 0.900.80 1.001.7016 18 18 16 14 13

Salvi Loric17 8.40 8.355.70 11.70 6.00 45.88Gym Serrières 6.3510.45 11.081997
1.40 2.201.00 0.700.90 0.901.4017 17 15 12 20 22

Bonny Quentin18 6.60 7.655.50 11.20 6.70 45.05Gym Vallée de Joux 7.9010.20 10.701996
1.10 1.800.80 0.701.00 1.001.8019 19 17 18 16 14

Grandin Julien19 5.80 6.256.10 10.70 5.30 41.75FSG Montreux 7.7510.40 10.551996
0.80 1.701.10 0.700.70 1.101.7020 15 22 19 21 15

Lautenbacher Maxime20 7.55 7.505.20 11.40 6.10 38.85Gym Serrières 6.800.00 5.701997
1.40 2.201.00 0.700.80 1.100.0018 21 19 21 19 21

Kolb Arnaud21 4.00 6.704.60 9.80 3.60 36.65FSG Montreux 7.3011.10 10.451997
0.50 1.401.00 0.400.70 1.001.7021 22 21 20 22 18

Williner Marco22 9.706.70 8.00 32.70TV Ebikon/TV Luzern 8.301997
1.00 0.801.40 0.9022 14 11 22 13 12

Programme 4
1 2

Stöckli TobiasOr 1 10.00 10.8010.40 11.20 10.40 62.85TV Aschi/RLZ 10.0011.30 11.251998
1.80 1.701.90 1.801.60 1.201.705 1 1 1 2 3

Schumacher MarcAg 2 10.00 10.409.50 10.70 9.90 60.20RLZ Zürich 9.6010.90 10.801997
1.60 1.401.10 1.101.60 1.101.503 2 5 6 5 4
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Randegger KaiBr 3 9.90 9.359.40 10.85 10.20 58.98RLZ Zürich 9.3010.80 10.831997
1.60 1.501.10 1.101.00 1.001.406 3 13 4 3 9

Baumgartner MarcoDist. 4 10.50 10.108.40 11.10 9.30 58.80RLZ Zürich 9.4511.00 11.051997
1.50 1.501.00 1.101.30 1.001.401 8 8 2 10 5

Bischofberger FabianDist. 5 9.90 10.408.90 10.45 9.90 58.73TZ Fürstenland 9.3510.10 10.281998
1.90 1.401.10 1.301.30 1.001.407 4 4 13 6 8

Rauber LukasDist. 6 9.40 10.457.30 10.65 9.20 57.83TV Bellach/RLZ 10.6511.00 10.831997
1.40 1.401.10 1.201.60 1.801.408 13 3 3 11 1

Isenegger LeandroDist. 7 8.80 10.558.70 10.55 10.00 57.83STV Rickenbach/RLZ 9.1510.70 10.631997
1.60 1.401.10 1.301.60 1.401.4010 7 2 9 4 11

Brändle SandroDist. 8 10.00 9.958.80 10.80 8.70 57.70TZ Fürstenland 9.4510.80 10.801997
1.70 1.401.00 1.101.20 1.001.404 6 9 5 13 6

Ormond AudwynDist. 9 9.30 10.208.90 10.50 9.50 57.60EGAGenève / CRP 9.2010.50 10.501997
1.70 1.401.10 1.201.20 1.001.409 5 6 10 9 10

Bosson JérémieDist. 10 8.70 10.107.60 10.30 10.40 56.45Yverdon Amis- 9.4510.10 10.201997
1.40 1.400.90 1.301.20 1.101.4011 10 7 14 1 7

Frei Donovan11 10.10 9.207.90 10.80 9.70 52.60EGAGenève / CRP 5.3010.00 10.401997
1.80 1.401.00 1.101.20 0.801.402 9 14 11 7 16

Hodel Mika12 8.30 8.507.40 10.75 9.00 52.38RLZ Zürich 8.5010.60 10.681997
1.50 1.401.00 1.001.00 1.201.4013 11 16 7 12 13

Guler Jonas13 8.50 9.105.20 10.60 8.20 49.80TZ Fürstenland 8.659.70 10.151996
1.00 1.401.10 0.901.00 1.001.4012 16 15 15 15 12

Furrer Joel14 8.00 9.505.50 10.55 8.30 49.25RLZ Zürich 7.3010.75 10.651997
1.60 1.401.00 1.001.00 0.901.4014 14 11 8 14 14

Dufaux Damien15 7.00 9.405.30 10.20 7.30 45.25FSG Montreux 5.9510.40 10.301995
0.80 1.401.00 0.801.10 0.801.4015 15 12 12 16 15

Eberhard Ivan16 9.707.30 9.70 37.00TV Bellach/RLZ 10.301997
1.00 1.801.20 1.4016 12 10 16 8 2

Programme 5
1 2

Serhani TahaOr 1 15.00 13.6512.70 15.30 14.10 84.75RLZ Zürich 14.0015.301995
6.10 5.904.20 7.005.10 5.803 5 6 1 4 1

Kopp ChristianAg 2 15.15 14.5513.60 12.60 13.60 81.85RLZ - Ost 12.3512.601995
6.50 4.605.40 5.706.60 4.502 1 3 19 6 4

Graber NicolaBr 3 14.90 15.4511.40 13.50 13.80 80.85RLZ - Ost 11.8013.501995
6.10 4.606.00 4.607.30 4.405 6 1 6 5 6

Gischard BenjaminDist. 4 15.20 14.2013.00 13.15 12.30 79.60Herzogenbuchsee/RL 11.7513.151995
6.80 4.605.20 3.706.40 3.501 4 4 12 14 7

Bruckner MichaelDist. 5 14.15 13.659.30 15.20 13.60 77.50TV Wolfwil/RLZ 11.6015.201995
6.20 5.902.20 5.905.60 5.406 13 7 2 7 9

Grachev IlyaDist. 6 13.65 12.6513.20 13.45 11.70 77.15Moscou 12.5013.451994
5.10 4.005.50 3.904.90 4.109 2 13 8 19 3

Pfiffner AdrianDist. 7 13.90 13.659.50 13.90 14.50 76.25RLZ Zürich 10.8013.901996
5.50 4.602.90 5.504.90 3.007 11 5 3 2 14

Schöpfer MauroDist. 8 13.60 15.209.80 13.15 12.40 75.25STV Kriens/RLZ 11.1013.151996
4.90 4.002.30 4.606.50 3.0010 10 2 10 12 11

Balev AndreyDist. 9 12.50 12.4013.10 13.50 10.30 73.80Moscou 12.0013.501993
5.40 4.605.50 4.704.90 4.1020 3 15 7 24 5

Von Burg TobiasDist. 10 13.50 12.858.20 12.95 14.50 73.70TV Lommiswil/RLZ 11.7012.951995
5.80 4.003.40 6.004.90 3.5012 20 11 15 3 8

Wanner JerryDist. 11 13.85 12.209.90 13.60 11.80 72.50Schaffhausen 11.1513.601995
6.50 4.603.40 5.405.80 3.408 9 17 5 18 10

Spigaglia AronDist. 12 12.00 12.7511.10 12.80 13.50 72.50STV Rickenbach/RLZ 10.3512.801995
4.20 3.804.80 4.705.60 4.4022 7 12 18 8 16

Coradi SaschaDist. 13 13.55 12.409.00 13.30 12.50 70.90RLZ Zürich 10.1513.301996
5.00 4.002.90 5.503.70 2.3011 15 14 9 10 19

Bösiger NathanDist. 14 13.20 13.0010.40 12.55 10.60 70.70Gym Serrières 10.9512.551995
4.90 4.003.40 3.604.90 3.0013 8 9 21 22 13

Kast Manuel15 14.95 9.809.50 13.65 12.30 70.55RLZ - Ost 10.3513.651995
6.60 4.604.00 4.603.00 4.004 12 24 4 15 15

Paccaud  Benjamin16 12.90 13.408.80 12.55 11.60 70.30G.A. La Côte 11.0512.551991
5.10 3.003.50 4.905.10 3.5016 16 8 20 21 12

Hilton Lucas17 12.65 12.952.20 13.05 14.60 68.15TV Subigen/RLZ 12.7013.051995
4.60 4.002.10 6.905.00 5.3017 23 10 14 1 2

Pellet Jonathan18 11.90 11.559.30 12.90 12.00 67.85FSG Montreux 10.2012.901991
3.30 3.803.30 3.103.30 2.3023 14 18 16 17 17

Litscher Fabio19 13.00 10.858.70 12.50 12.50 67.05RLZ - Ost 9.5012.501996
4.60 4.003.60 3.502.90 2.0014 17 21 22 9 20
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Scherrer Christoph20 13.00 10.508.30 11.90 12.10 64.20RLZ - Ost 8.4011.901996
5.30 3.002.80 4.003.90 2.1015 19 22 24 16 22

Bakir Rémy21 12.10 12.202.90 12.85 12.40 62.60EGAGenève / CRP 10.1512.851996
6.00 3.802.30 4.504.10 2.1021 22 16 17 11 18

Demartini David22 12.50 10.157.60 13.15 10.40 62.50FSG Montreux 8.7013.151994
4.40 4.003.30 2.902.80 1.7018 21 23 11 23 21

Lüthi Valentin23 11.45 11.108.30 13.10 11.60 62.45EGAGenève / CRP 6.9013.101996
4.10 4.002.30 4.103.50 1.8024 18 20 13 20 23

Halbenleib Lucas24 12.50 11.301.90 12.00 12.40 56.90KV Solothurn/RLZ 6.8012.001996
4.50 3.801.90 4.602.80 2.5019 24 19 23 13 24

Programme 6
1 2

Vanacker MathieuOr 1 13.85 13.0012.70 14.80 13.30 81.40Albonaise / F 13.7514.801992
5.10 5.404.20 5.105.10 4.901 2 7 2 3 2

Hayoz Jean-PhilippeAg 2 13.05 12.5513.50 13.85 14.40 81.15Chêne Gym Genève 13.8013.851988
4.10 4.605.80 5.204.10 4.807 1 10 12 1 1

Nützi OliverBr 3 13.50 13.1012.60 14.60 13.30 79.45TV Wolfwil/RLZ 12.3514.601983
4.60 5.404.70 4.404.20 4.204 3 5 4 2 6

Lapeyre MorganDist. 4 13.20 13.5012.00 14.00 13.00 78.05Albonaise / F 12.3514.001985
4.50 4.604.30 4.104.90 4.206 4 1 10 6 7

Mollimard PierricDist. 5 12.80 13.2010.90 13.85 12.30 75.75Albonaise / F 12.7013.851993
4.10 4.603.30 3.204.50 4.009 8 4 13 12 4

Sutter ManuelDist. 6 13.60 11.2010.70 13.30 13.10 74.60TV Rebstein 12.7013.301993
5.00 4.604.60 4.503.40 3.902 10 17 18 5 3

Wanner RichieDist. 7 12.35 12.559.60 14.35 12.80 73.25Schaffhausen 11.6014.351994
4.90 5.404.30 4.204.40 4.3013 16 11 7 8 14

Loher JéromeDist. 8 12.60 11.5011.70 14.10 12.80 72.80STV Kriessern 10.1014.101994
4.70 4.605.10 3.803.70 3.2012 6 14 9 7 17

Walter MarcoDist. 9 13.55 11.909.00 14.80 11.70 72.70Schaffhausen 11.7514.801994
4.70 5.403.40 4.204.40 3.103 18 12 3 17 10

Vorobiev MishaDist. 10 12.65 10.4011.60 13.80 12.30 72.70EGAGenève / CRP 11.9513.801992
4.30 5.803.90 4.103.40 4.1010 7 19 15 13 8

Francey PhilippeDist. 11 12.90 12.609.00 13.60 12.60 72.35FSG Montreux 11.6513.601985
4.30 4.603.60 3.104.70 3.108 19 9 17 10 12

Veselov VyacheslavDist. 12 12.30 11.9010.40 14.60 11.40 72.35Moscou 11.7514.601992
4.70 5.403.70 5.004.60 4.2014 13 13 5 18 11

Jules AlexandreDist. 13 13.25 9.6510.50 14.55 11.80 71.40Albonaise / F 11.6514.551993
3.90 5.403.30 3.303.30 3.105 11 21 6 15 13

Bortolin SiroDist. 14 11.20 12.6510.50 14.90 12.70 70.65SG Lugano 8.7014.901991
5.30 5.404.00 4.904.50 3.1020 12 8 1 9 19

Bernasconi KevinDist. 15 11.50 13.0010.10 13.60 12.20 70.60SG Lugano 10.2013.601992
4.80 4.204.30 4.304.70 3.1017 15 6 16 14 16

Merkul YuryDist. 16 12.60 10.759.10 14.30 12.50 67.95Moscou 8.7014.301993
4.30 5.403.50 4.203.60 2.8011 17 18 8 11 18

Walther AndrinDist. 17 12.05 11.458.90 12.70 11.80 67.55Schaffhausen 10.6512.701994
4.00 4.003.80 3.403.30 2.7015 20 15 19 16 15

Vonesch Valentin18 11.20 11.3510.70 13.80 10.10 63.60STV Roggliswil/RLZ 6.4513.801994
4.70 4.603.10 3.503.60 1.8019 9 16 14 20 21

Hauser Serge19 11.70 10.0510.20 14.00 11.00 63.50STV Neuenkirch/RLZ 6.5514.001992
4.40 4.603.70 3.803.40 1.7016 14 20 11 19 20

Tomcik Christopher20 11.25 13.4011.70 0.00 13.20 61.95EGAGenève / CRP 12.400.001993
5.10 0.004.90 5.204.40 4.2018 5 3 20 4 5

Furrer Thomas21 13.50 25.40STV Rickenbach/RLZ 11.901989
5.80 4.5021 21 2 21 21 9

Programme Open
1 2

Schoepfer NicolasOr 1 10.90 10.50 11.00 10.70 43.10FSG Montreux 11.001990
3.50 3.80 3.001.703 3 1 3 1 2

Spini LucaAg 2 11.15 5.758.60 12.10 37.60EGAGenève / CRP 12.101994
3.30 3.002.30 2.101 1 2 2 2 3

Pellet TimothéeBr 3 11.00 3.60 12.80 36.75EGAGenève / CRP 9.3512.801994
3.60 3.802.10 2.102 2 3 1 3 1


